P14000032266

<u>~</u>		
(R	equestor's Name)	
(Ai	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
·	·	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		!
ļ		

Office Use Only



900258663459



DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS





ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE 087538 739211:

COST LIMIT : \$ 105.00

ORDER DATE : April 8, 2014

ORDER TIME : 2:47 PM

ORDER NO. : 087538-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7392113

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: E

BIO-CELLULAR DESIGN

AERONAUTICS, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 52956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

SECRETARY OF STUDY OIVISION OF CORE OR THE M

2014 APR -9 AM 8: 40

COVER LETTER

TO: Charter Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Bio-Cellular Design Aeronautics, Inc.

Name of Resulting Florida Profit Corporation

The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Articles of Incorporation, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Profit Corporation" in accordance with s. 607.1115, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Connact Person

Earth & Water Consulting, Inc.

Firm/Company

8785 SW 165th Avenue, Suite 200

Address

Miami, Florida 33193-5828

City, State and Zip Code

alex9238232@hush.com

R-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Alex von Kruguer at (305) 586-0079

Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S105.00 Filing Fees U\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy
Status

ces CI\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

New Filings Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: New Filings Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallshassee, FL 32314

2014 APR -9 AH 8: 40

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" lato Florida Profit Corporation

	1410H 07 64	a.h 02 cda 9
<u>.</u>	287/ ADD @	i
Pinney & Marti	2874 APR - 9	NH 8:40
Signed thisday ofApril	, 20_13	1
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporat	tion:	į !
		İ
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director,	Officer, or, if Directors of Officers ha	rve not
been selected, an Incorporator.		<u> </u>
Printed Name: Kamal Benjelloun Title:	President and Chief Exe	cutive
	Officer	ī
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Busines		
signature(s),]	STATES (Con party to 144-12-	}
(0))	•	ļ
Signature		i
Printed Name: KANAL REVOELAND	Title: Mustub Arabes	
Bin-Cell	war dision Alemantics, ex	
Signature:	with the bight inches we have the state of the	Ť
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	!
		-
Signature:		į.
Printed Name:	Title:	
		-
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
		
Signature:	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	j J
Signature: Printed Name:	Title	
Signature:		i
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	<u> </u>
		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability	ty Partnership:	
Signature of one General Partner.	,	
If Flurida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Limited Partnership:	i
Signatures of ALL General Partners.		
If Florida Limited Liability Company:		•
Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative	-	
All others:		
Signature of an authorized person.		
-) 	
Rest	j	
Certificate of Conversion:	\$35.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation:	\$70.00	
Certified Copy:	\$8.75 (Optional)	
Certificate of Status:	\$8.75 (Optional)	,

SECRETARY OF SAME

2014 APR -9 - AM 0: 40

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The mane of the corporation shall be: Bio-Cellula	r Design Aeronautics, Inc.
he principal place of business/mailing address is:	
Principal street address 8785 SW 165th Avenue	Mulling address, if different is:
Suite 200	•
Miami, Florida 33193-5828	
NTICLE III PURPORE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
aircraft design and production	n
RINCLE IV SHARES the number of shares of stock is: 100 shares	
INTELL Y INITIAL OFFICIERS AND/OR MAN Name and Title: Kamal Benjelloun	
President & CEO 185 Alta Vista Drive	Address:
Sedona, AZ 86351-6908	
Vame and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:
Tame and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address
· .	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The pages and Forida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	
The name and Forthe street address (P.O. Box NOT score	nable) of the registered agent is:
he <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT excep	nable) of the registered agent is:

Required Standune/Incorporator

•	STORE TARY OF	Br. o.
•	DIVISION OF CORED	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The pages and address of the incorporator is:	.2014 APR - 9 AM	8 : 40
Name: Alex use Kryer	į	
Address: 8785 Sw 165" AVE-S-N-200		
M/ALL FC 33/93-SID8		
***************************************) 4 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above designated in this conflictes, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as register	stated corporation at the red agent and agree to act	place n <i>th</i> is
Sue G. Knight Assistant Vice President	49.14	
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Dute	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am an submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as	ware that any false inform a provided for in s.817.155	ntion P.S.
A /	<i>j 1</i>	